of post preferential issue capital that may be held by

them

The names of the Investors together with their post

issue capital held with them will be as set out below:

Sr. Name of Investors Post-issue capital

No. held (in %)

1 Mr. Ashish Kacholia 2.11

2 Mr. Mitul Mehta 0.22

3 M/s. Bengal Finance 2.11

and Investment

Private Limited

Change in control if any, in the Company that would

occur consequent to the preferential issue

There will be no change in control of the Company

pursuant to the Preferential Allotment.

The number of persons to whom allotment on a

preferential basis has been made during the year, in

terms of number of securities as well as the price

During the year, no preferential allotment has been

made to any person as of the date of this Notice.

11

YASHO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

n)

0)

p)

q)

r)

12

Pre and Post-Issue Shareholding Pattern

The Pre and Post-Issue Shareholding Pattern of the Company is set out below:

Sr. Category Pre-Issue Post-Issue

No. No. of shares held % of shareholding No.of shares held % of shareholding

A. Promoter Holding

1. Indian

Individual 8075000 74.09 8075000 70.84

Bodies Corporate - - - -

Sub-total (1) 8075000 74.09 8075000 70.84

2 Foreign Promoters - - - -

Sub-total (2) -

Total (A) (1 + 2) 8075000 74.09 8075000 70.84

B. Non-Promoter Holding - - - -

1. Institutional Investors 17015 0.16 17015 0.15

Non- Institutional Investors - - - -

(i) Private Corporate Bodies 743648 6.82 983648 8.63

(ii) Directors and relatives - - - -

(iii) Indian Public 1874909 17.20 2134909 18.73

(iv) Others (including NRIs) 188628 1.73 188628 1.65

Total (B) 2824200 25.91 3324200 29.16

Grand Total (A+B) 10899200 100.00 11399200 100.00

Contribution being made by the promoters or ss) Undertakings

directors either as part of the preferential issue or i. The Proposed Allottees have confirmed

separately in furtherance of objects

No contribution is being made by promoters

or directors of the Company, as part of the

preferential issue.

Auditors’ Certificate

A Certificate from M/s. V J Shah & Co (FRN: 109823W),

Chartered Accountants, the statutory auditors of

the Company certifying that the preferential issue

is being made in accordance with the requirements

under the ICDR Regulations shall be made available